
July

Monday

1 75° /
60°

EVENING EVENTS 7:30 P.M.

BLAKE D. + ASHTON D.
HAPPY BIRTHDAY!

WEEKDAY TRIPS
The weekday trip options this week are 

as follows:

Bowling

Tour Harvard +
Harvard Sq OR MIT
and Kendall Sq

4th of July Fireworks

Tuesday

Wednesday

Thursday

Movie Night
Black Panther:  Wakanda Forever
Join the Marvel team as they fight to save Wakanda.

Karaoke
Channel your inner Taylor Swift or The Weeknd and sing along with
your friends.

REMINDERS AND HELPFUL INFO
COLLEGE COUNSELING: There will be a college application Q+A
in the Freeman Student Lounge during Open Time. Come with any
questions you have about the common app and essay!

TRIPS: Make sure you sign up for weekend trips. Go to the EXPLO
trip site to fill out the form by 4pm today.

Main Event: Carnival Night
Come on down for bouncy houses, a dunk tank,
cotton candy, snow cones, face painting, corn
hole and all sorts of carnival games.

Location: Quad

Pre-College
ATLAS

TODAY'S SCHEDULE
7:00

8:00

9:00

10:30

11:00

12:30

2:00

3:45

4:00

6:00

7:15

7:30

10:30

Sunrise Electives (optional)

Breakfast Opens

Concentration/Workshop 1

Break

Concentration/Workshop 2

Lunch Opens

Concentrations or Electives

House Meeting

Open Time

Dinner Opens

Community Meeting

Evening Programming (optional)

Residence Hall Check-inScavenger Hunt
Your team may dash from the lake to LuLu, climb hidden stairways,
circle the observatory, locate clues, crack codes, and fix your sights
on claiming the hidden treasure before the competition. Get set. Go! 

Location: All over campus

Location: TV Lounge Open Time Activities
Tennis: 4-5pm

Keohane Sports Center

College Application Q+A: 5-6pm
Freeman Student Lounge

Tour Babson College: 4-5:30pm
Meet at McAfee Circle

Creative Writing Club: 4-5pm
Freeman Front Patio

Soccer League Semifinals: 5-6pm
Munger Meadow

Town Time– Visit the Ville: 4-7pm

Location: Freeman Lounge

S’mores
For those of you who’ve never had one, s’mores are an American
tradition. Roast a marshmallow over an open fire, and once it’s
toasted, sandwich it between two graham crackers and a piece of
chocolate. It’s gooey, tasty, and just what to do on a summer night
with friends.

Location: Quad at 9pm

SATURDAY TRIPS:
White Water Rafting

Boston Red Sox
MJ: The Musical

Explore Salem
Glassblowing

SUNDAY TRIPS:
Whale Watch

Six Flags
Salisbury Beach

Chocolate Tour + Newbury Street
Yoga + Spa


