Explo Pre-College







EVENING EVENTS

7:30 P.M.

Main Event: Carnival Night

Location: Quad



Come on down for bouncy houses, a dunk tank, cotton candy, snow cones, face painting, corn hole and all sorts of carnival games.

Scavenger Hunt

Location: All over campus

Your team may dash from the lake to LuLu, climb hidden stairways, circle the observatory, locate clues, crack codes, and fix your sights on claiming the hidden treasure before the competition. Get set. Go!

Movie Night

Black Panther: Wakanda Forever

Join the Marvel team as they fight to save Wakanda.

Karaoke

Location: Freeman Lounge

Channel your inner Taylor Swift or The Weeknd and sing along with your friends.

S'mores

Location: Quad at 9pm

For those of you who've never had one, s'mores are an American tradition. Roast a marshmallow over an open fire, and once it's toasted, sandwich it between two graham crackers and a piece of chocolate. It's gooey, tasty, and just what to do on a summer night with friends.

REMINDERS AND HELPFUL INFO

COLLEGE COUNSELING: There will be a college application Q+A in the Freeman Student Lounge during Open Time. Come with any questions you have about the common app and essay!

TRIPS: Make sure you sign up for weekend trips. Go to the EXPLO trip site to fill out the form by 4pm today.

SATURDAY TRIPS:

White Water Rafting Boston Red Sox MJ: The Musical Explore Salem

Glassblowing

SUNDAY TRIPS:

Whale Watch Six Flags Salisbury Beach Chocolate Tour + Newbury Street Yoga + Spa

TODAY'S SCHEDULE

TODAT S SCHEDULE	
7:00	Sunrise Electives (optional)
8:00	Breakfast Opens
9:00	Concentration/Workshop 1
10:30	Break
11:00	Concentration/Workshop 2
12:30	Lunch Opens
2:00	Concentrations or Electives
3:45	House Meeting
4:00	Open Time
6:00	Dinner Opens
7:15	Community Meeting
7:30	Evening Programming (optional)
10:30	Residence Hall Check-in

HAPPY BIRTHDAY!

BLAKE D. + ASHTON D.

Open Time Activities

Tennis: 4-5pm Keohane Sports Center

College Application Q+A: 5-6pm Freeman Student Lounge

Tour Babson College: 4-5:30pm Meet at McAfee Circle

Creative Writing Club: 4-5pm Freeman Front Patio

Soccer League Semifinals: 5-6pm Munger Meadow

Town Time – Visit the Ville: 4-7pm

WEEKDAY TRIPS

The weekday trip options this week are as follows:

Bowling Tuesday

Tour Harvard +

Harvard Sq OR MIT and Kendall Sq

Wednesday

4th of July Fireworks Thursday